NOR-3.5R
NONI 3.5" ROUND RECESSED FAMILY
currentlighting.com/kurtversen
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
 Rev 06/26/23
KV_NOR-3.5R_spec_R03

CATALOG #:
Examples: NOR-3.5RDL-NHN17-930K-MD-DM1NU / NOR-3.5RDS-TRM-FWHS-RBL-SOL
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
HOUSING
NOR-3.5R – – – –
Series Function Housing Output CRI/CCT Beam Spread 5
NOR-3.5R Noni Recessed
3.5" Round
Shallow Housing
(2" Depth)
DL Downlight
LWS Lensed Wall Wash,
Shallow
Deep Housing
(3" Depth)
LWD Lensed Wall Wash,
Deep
AA Adjustable Accent
NHN New Construction,
Non-IC
NHI New Construction, IC 1
CP Chicago Plenum 1
10 10 Watt
17 17 Watt
25 25 Watt
Static
927K 90 CRI, 2700K
930K 90 CRI, 3000K
935K 90 CRI, 3500K
940K 90 CRI, 4000K
830K 80 CRI, 3000K
835K 80 CRI, 3500K
Dynamic
1830DT 90 CRI, 1800K–3000K
Dim-to-Warm 1, 2, 3
2765T 90 CRI, 2700K–6500K
SpectraSync™
Tunable White 1, 2, 3, 4
VN Very Narrow
(.42 SC / 25°)
NR Narrow
(.50 SC / 30°)
MD Medium
(.58 SC / 35°)
WD Wide
(.80 SC / 50°)
XW Extra Wide
(1.06 SC / 75°) 6
LW Lensed
Wall Wash 7
NOR-3.5R – TRM – –
Series Function Trim Reflector Flange Color Reflector Insert Color Lens
NOR-3.5R Noni
Recessed
3.5"
Round
Shallow Housing
Compatible
DS Downlight,
Shallow
(5/8"–1 1/8" ceiling)
DD Downlight, Deep
(1 1/4" ceiling only)
LWS Lensed Wall
Wash, Shallow
Deep Housing
Compatible
LWD Lensed Wall
Wash, Deep
AA Adjustable
Accent
TRM Trim Flanged